Fredericton Naturopathic Clinic

Dr. Judah Bunin, Dr. Parissa Bunin

Fee schedule as of April 1, 2024

Initial Consult \$185.00

Subsequent Consult \$95.00

Reassessment Consult (patients returning after 2-4 years) \$150.00

Acupuncture (up to 45 minutes) \$95.00

Acupuncture (up to 60 minutes) \$120.00

Extended Naturopathic Consult (up to 60 minutes) \$120.00

Brief Consult (up to 15 minutes) \$60.00

please note the above services are tax exempt

B12 shot (15 minutes) up to \$30.00 **Myer's Cocktail** \$95.00

IVC ask about rates

Massage Therapy w/Elizabeth Saunders, RMT Initial Treatment and or 1 hour Massage \$115 (including tax) 45 minute massage \$92 (including tax) 90 minute massage \$161.00 (including tax)

Cancellations with less than 24 hours' notice or no-show appointments will be subject to a fee of 50% of treatment cost.